
CHERESTEA RASINOASE

I.D.: 52058904

Data
publicarii 27.11.20

Coduri CPV 03419000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 76.800,00 RON - 76.800,00 RON

Descriere: GRINZI RASINOASE 15X10 (PANA IN 6ML) - 42MC X 800LEI/MC = 33.600LEI GRINZI RASINOASE
10X10 (PANA IN 6ML) - 24MC X 800LEI/MC = 19.200LEI SCANDURA DE 20-25CM X 4M - 30MC X
800 = 24.000LEI TOTAL : 76.800 LEI NOTA : PRETURILE SUNT EXPRIMATE IN RON SI NU CONTIN
TVA
